Primary functions and features
• The Industry’s First Eco-Friendly RGB Overclocking DDR5 Memory
• FSC-Certified Eco-Friendly Paper Packaging to Protect Earth’s Ecology
• Combo Quick One-Click Overclocking Certification
• Equipped with RGB Intelligent Control Chip and Supports Multiple Lighting Control Software
• On-die ECC Error Correction Mechanism for Greater System Stability
• Innovative Circuit Structure Patent Reduces Power Consumption and Heat
(Taiwan invention patent No.: I842298, Invention patent number in the US: US12111715B2)

ISO14001 certifications, taking the lead in the memory industry
with our latest overclockingmemory modules.
Ordering information
Color Frequency CAS Latency/Voltage Capacity IC Specifications Team P/N
Silver
DDR5-5600
（PC5-44800）
CL32-36-36-76 1.2V 2x16GB x8 FF2D532G5600HC32DC01
CL36-36-36-76 1.2V 2x16GB x8 FF2D532G5600HC36BDC01
CL40-40-40-84 1.2V 2x16GB x8 FF2D532G5600HC40BDC01
DDR5-6000
（PC5-48000）
CL30-36-36-76 1.35V 2x16GB x8 FF2D532G6000HC30DC01
CL38-38-38-78 1.25V 2x16GB x8 FF2D532G6000HC38ADC01
CL38-38-38-78 1.35V 2x32GB x8 FF2D564G6000HC38ADC01
CL38-46-46-76 1.25V 2x16GB x8 FF2D532G6000HC38GDC01
CL38-46-46-76 1.35V 2x32GB x8 FF2D564G6000HC38GDC01
DDR5-6400
（PC5-51200 ）
CL32-39-39-84 1.35V 2x16GB x8 FF2D532G6400HC32ADC01
CL38-46-46-76 1.25V 2x16GB x8 FF2D532G6400HC38GDC01
CL40-40-40-84 1.35V 2x16GB x8 FF2D532G6400HC40BDC01